	MENT # L0600009	<b>AL REPORT</b> 90290		8	02-02-2007	900 <b>3</b> 7 044 **	**50.00
1. Entity Nan LONG CO	SNSTRUCTION COMPA	NY, L.L.C.					
Principal Place of Business 1100 CARR STREET PALATKA, FL 32177		Maiking Address 1100 CARR STREET PALATKA, FL 32177					
2. Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box #		3. Mailing Address					
Suite, Apt. #, elc.		Suite. Apt. #, etc.		01232007	Chg-LLC	CR2E083 (12/06)	
City & State		City & State		4. FEI Numb	4. FEI Number 51 - 0600651 Not Applied For		
Zip	Country	Ζίρ	Country			S5.00 Ad	ditional
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent			Name	7. Name and	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent		
HILL, TER 211 NORT PALATKA	TH 6TH STREET		Street Address		(P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
			City			FL Zip Cod	
the obligation	named entity submits this statemen ions of registered agent.	nt for the purpose of changing its	s regislered ollice or regi	stered agent, or bo	th, in the State of Florida	, rannarwith,	
SIGNATURE	tions of registered agent.		s regislered Office or regi		Make ci	DATE	
SIGNATURE	tions of registered agent. Sonative typed or printed name of registered a Illing Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2007	gent and bits it approache (NO)	<ol> <li>Registered Agent tograture rag</li> <li>10.</li> </ol>		Make ci	DATE heck payable to spartment of Stat	
SIGNATURE	Sonature, typed or printed name of registered a liling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2007 MANAGING MEN MGR RAWLS, JEFF 1100 CARR STREET	gent and bits if spok-sble (NO)	(E. Reg stered Agent tognature rag		Make ci Florida De	DATE heck payable to spertment of Stat	
signature 9. Title NAME STREET ADDRESS	Sonature, typed or printed name of registered a <b>Ning Fee is \$50.00</b> <b>ue by May 1, 2007</b> MANAGING MEN MGR RAWLS, JEFF	gent and bits it approache (NO)	TE. Registered Agent signature reg 10. HILE NAME STREET ADDRESS		Make ci Florida De	DATE heck payable to spartment of Stat	
signature 9. 11/12 1	Sonature, typed or printed name of registered a liling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2007 MANAGING MEN MGR RAWLS, JEFF 1100 CARR STREET	VIDERS / MANAGERS	10,     10,     111LE     NAME     STREET ADDRESS     CITY - S1 - Z P     TILLE     NAME     STREET ADDRESS     CITY - S1 - Z P     TILLE     NAME     STREET ADDRESS     CITY - S1 - Z P     TILLE     NAME     STREET ADDRESS		Make ci Florida De	DATE heck payable to spartment of Stat ANGES	• Accilio
signature signature g. g. httle hame street address city-st-zip title name street address city-st-zip title name street address	Sonature, typed or printed name of registered a liling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2007 MANAGING MEN MGR RAWLS, JEFF 1100 CARR STREET	VERS / MANAGERS	10, 10, 1111 1112 11		Make ci Florida De	DATE heck payable to partment of Stat ANGES Change Change	<ul> <li>Additio</li> <li>Additio</li> <li>Additio</li> </ul>
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE J. J. J. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Sonature, typed or printed name of registered a liling Fee is \$50.00 ue by May 1, 2007 MANAGING MEN MGR RAWLS, JEFF 1100 CARR STREET	gent and its if appective (INO) MBERS / MANAGERS	10.     10.     111LE     NAME     STREET ADDRESS     CITY-ST-ZP     TITLE     NAME     STREET ADDRESS     CITY-ST-ZP		Make ci Florida De	DATE	a Accitio